www.roof-pro.co.uk Call: +44 (0)1536 383 865 Page 1
Applications
• 	 Rainwater outlets for flat roof refurbishment and new build
	 projects
Features
•	 High quality 400mm long spigot manufactured from
	 stainless steel
•	 Flange is supplied plain stainless steel as standard, but can
	 be primed if necessary
•	 Flange size - 330mm square
•	 O-ring seal supplied for refurbishment application - provides
	 excellent seal whilst still allowing for movement
ProDrain Plain Flange Rainwater Outlets
Code Outlet Drain
(mm) To Suit Pipe Size (mm)
O-ring Seal
Diameter
(mm)
Flange
Type Size (mm)
PRO-DRAIN-LL-40-PF 40 45-48 4.5 Plain 330 x 330
PRO-DRAIN-LL-50-PF 50 58-64 8 Plain 330 x 330
PRO-DRAIN-LL-62-PF 62 69-73 6 Plain 330 x 330
PRO-DRAIN-LL-70-PF 70 76-80 6 / UF-3* Plain 330 x 330
PRO-DRAIN-LL-75-PF 75 82-95 8 / 12 Plain 330 x 330
PRO-DRAIN-LL-90-PF 90 100-108 10 Plain 330 x 330
PRO-DRAIN-LL-95-PF 95 103-109 8 / UK-4* Plain 330 x 330
PRO-DRAIN-LL-110-PF 110 120-128 10 Plain 330 x 330
PRO-DRAIN-LL-125-PF 125 132-137 7 Plain 330 x 330
PRO-DRAIN-LL-145-PF 145 150-157 7 / UF-6* Plain 330 x 330
PRO-DRAIN-LL-160-PF 160 170-178 10 Plain 330 x 330
*The PRO-DRAIN-LL-70, 95 and 145 can be used in conjunction with the UF seal - please enquire for details